
CAST 

Damian— Mac Carlson 

Janis— Addie Bramlage 

Cady—Lilly Carter 

Regina— Ashlyn Ford 

Gretchen—Emily Penland 

Karen—Charley Tipton 

Aaron—Cooper McLaren 

Kevin G—Ivan Brewer 

Mrs. Heron—Reagan Watson 

Mr. Heron—Logan Garcia 

Mrs. George—Alevia Bramlage 

Mr. Duvall— Joe Garcia 

Ms. Norbury— KaƟe Kissock 

Coach Carr— Hayden Cooperider 

Mr. Buck—Cris Torres y Torres 

Dawn Schweitzer—Sarah Skinner 

French Teacher—Helena GoeƩemoeller 

Lizzie Therman—Josilyn Chambers 

MarƟn—Anthony Frump-Halloran 

Shane—Jalen Saucedo 

ChrisƟan—Gerald Clemons 

Teary Girl—Margot Lonjers 

Taylor Wedell—Danika VanBelkum 

Caitlyn Caussin—Brianna Skaith 

Rachel Hamilton— Shea Johnson 

Sonja Acquino—Arionna Castle 

Glenn Coco—Soloman Dimmel 

Tyler K— Blake Schweder 

Carolyne K—Reagan Watson 

Sophie—Ash Wise 

Jason—WyaƩ Yegge 

Grace—Emilea Lowrance 

Math Moderator—Logan Bagley 

Mary Mount #1—Hayden Cooperider 

Mary Mount #2—Logan Garcia 

Mary Mount #3—Gerald Clemons 

Mrs. George’s Dog—Oliver 

 

 

 



Noori Rizwan 

Tori Shilling 

Melody Montgomery 

Alex Langford 

Reyna Ramirez 

Walker DuFrain 

Atlas Constable 

Garrison Bradley 

Jazz Smith 

Grace Kenney 

Karsyn Peppers 

Aly Reinert 

Cassidy Kirkland 

Karla Escobar 

Emilea Lowrance 

Arionna Castle 

Malia Safley 

Kendall Weiser 

WyaƩ Yegge 

Sarah Skinner 

Helena GoeƩemoeller 

Josilyn Chambers 

Brianna Skaith 

Soloman Dimmel 

Alevia Bramlage 

Danika VanBelkum 

Briley Lindstrom 

Ash Wise 

Shea Johnson 

Reagan Watson 

Gerald Clemons 

Hayden Cooperider 

Jalen Saucedo 

Anthony Frump-Halloran 

Logan Garcia 

Cris Torres y Torres 

Margot Lonjers 

Logan Bagley 

Allison Gentry 

Zakyla Hodges 

ENSEMBLE 

DANCE ENSEMBLE 

Jalen Saucedo 

Jake Poet 

Briley Lindstrom (Sexy Shark) 

Malia Safley (Sexy Ballerina) 

Kendall Weiser (Sexy Corn) 

Alevia Bramlage (Sexy Elanor Roosevelt) 

Karla Escobar (Sexy Doctor) 

Ash Wise (Sexy Pirate) 

Allison Gentry (Sexy Stewardess)  

Grace Kenney (Sexy Police Officer) 

 Thanks to everyone who audiƟoned and congrats to the cast.   

 The first all-cast meeƟng and read-through is Tuesday, September 12, 2023 @ 2:45PM on the stage.   

 Please confirm your role acceptance by sending an e-mail to anniebramlage@sjsd.k12.mo.us 

 Please bring your phone so that we can setup the apps that will be using during this producƟon. 


